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Lamellenslijpstift

Omschrijving

Voor het universeel gebruik van grof tot fijnslijpen.
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PF44402086
F 3010/6 A 80
4007220154281

68051000

Pferd Lamellen slijpstiften

PFERD

Buiten-o
Breedte
Stift-o
Korrelgrootte
Max. RPM
Opt. RPM van

Voldoet aan ISO

1317156
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30 mm

10 mm

6 mMm

80

25400 omw/min
12000 omw/min

3919
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Product afbeeldingen
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